


Pos | Qty |Artno Beskrivelse Description
1 2 1407969 Bundpanel Bottom panel
2 1 407970 Front beslag Front panel upper
3 1 407971 Beslag Support bracket
4 2 1407972 Beslag for hjul Wheel axle support
5 1 407973 Hjul aksel Wheel axel
6 2 1407974 Hjul komplet Wheel with rim
7 1 407975 Fjeder Spring
8 2 1407976 Afstandsbgs Spacer
9 1 407977 Arm Lever
10 1 |407978 Treekstang Pull rod
11 1 |407979 Beslag Bracket
12 1 407980 Plade bagerst Rear panel
13 2 407985 Hjgrnebeslag for Rear corner bracket
14 2 1407982 Side panel Side panel
15 2 1407983 Stople Rear corner bracket
16 1 |407984 Panel for Front panel
17 2 1407981 Hjgrnebeslag Front corner bracket
18 2 1407986 Beslag Tailgate latch
19 2 1407987 Stift Tailgate pin
20 2 1407988 Bagklap Tailgate




Pos | Qty |Artno

Beskrivelse

Description

60 ]90101115

Kaervskrue M8X16

Screw M8x16

2 190118034

Keervskrue M8x20

Screw M8x20

72 190102210

Laseskive M8

Lockwasher M8

1
2
3
4 72 190100692 Lasemgtrik M8 Locknut M8
5 10 |90102911 Bolt M8X20 Bolt M8X20
6 2 90102318 Planskive M20 Washer M20
7 3 1404369 Lasesplit 4MM Locksplit 4AMM
8 1 |404368 Splitbolt M9x15 Lockpin M9x15
9 1 90102899 Bolt M6x90 Bolt M6x90
10 1 90100691 Lasematrik M6 Locknut M6
11 2 190100661 Stalmgtrik M6 Nut M6
12 2 90102309 Planskive M6 Washer M6
aa'aN *23 *24
: Gt ©
2 =
M8X16 M8X20 8MM MM

TRUSSHEAD TRUSSHEAD LOCK WASHER HEX NUT

234B1 234B2

234B3 234B4

e ——
#24 #21
M8X20 20MM 3MM
HEX HEAD FLAT WASHER HAIR PIN COTTER
234B5 234B6 234B7
o
#28 #32 =3l
Jd © ©
@ 12.5X64 6-8MM 6MM
HITCH PIN FLATWASHER HEXNUT
234B8 234B12 234B11
) O
-
#29 #30
M6X90 6MM
HEX HEAD NYLON NUT
234B9

234B10





